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6/1 KILA
6/2 16¢ 1455 40,000 0 1,418,949 833,685 489,081,039
6/3 185165 100,000 0 850,007 750,006 489,931,046
6/4 SHFfE435) 135,000 911,450 5,749,362 869,897 495,680,408
6/5 6EFfE 184> 50,000 0 5,639,000 903,016 501,319,408
6/6 2FFfE04 5> 110,000 0 1,592,852 823,961 502,912,260
6/7 185545 50,000 0 1,532,818 833,062 504,445,078
6/8 28§47 5> 50,000 0 2,216,128 814,178 506,661,206
6/9 285345 120,000 0 1,891,094 783,543 508,552,300
6/10 2FFfE095 210,666 0 1,534,731 811,813 510,087,031
6/11 ARF[E585 110,840 0 4,392,072 906,627] 514,479,103
6/12 AFFfEI209 135,800 0 3,584,401 858,508 518,063,504
6/13 2FFfE1335 210,000 0 1,975,001 856,863 520,038,505
6/14 16FfE1065 136,000 0 711,513 770,466 520,750,018
6/15 28FfE1 115 136,000 0 1,769,936 872,948 522,519,954
6/16 285195 136,000 0 1,683,660 785,465 524,203,614
6/17 18215 139,300 0 902,312 771,564 525,105,926
6/18 6EFfE28%5> 144,000 0 5,491,512 871,478 530,597,438
6/19 ARFfE405 144,000 0 3,946,854 876,612 534,544,292
6/20 2F§fE415> 144,000 0 2,120,238 843,815 536,664,530
6/21 2FFfE1505 172,000 0 2,243,110 852,392 538,907,640
6/22 2FFfE1495> 159,300 0 2,326,630 882,679 541,234,270
6/23 2FFfE1425> 98,500 0 2,200,778 851,584 543,435,048
6/24 161535 79,050 947,700 2,303,280 761,750 545,738,328
6/25 ARFfE 195 75,000 0 3,584,116 847,672 549,322,444
6/26 ARFfEI245 117,250 0 3,542,028 831,654 552,864,472
6/27 185445 60,950 0 1,466,082 880,980 554,330,554
6/28 2855195 24,550 0 1,962,014 857,510 556,292,568
6/29 28FfE1415> 46,960 0 2,234,092 850,081 558,526,660
6/30 161565 24,550 0 1,536,902 807,648 560,063,562
aF 86HFH445 3,159,716 1,859,150 72,401,472 836,599 70,982,523
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